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Disclaimer
=

This presentation and the accompanying slides (the “Presentation”), which have been prepared by Ashoka Buildcon Limited (the “Company”), have
been prepared solely for information purposes and do not constitute any offer, recommendation or invitation to purchase or subscribe for any
securifies, and shall not form the basis or be relied on in connection with any confract or binding commitment whatsoever. No offering of securities of
the Company will be made except by means of a statutory offering document containing detailed information about the Company.

This Presentation has been prepared by the Company based on information and data which the Company considers reliable, but the Company
makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, whatsoever, and no reliance shall be placed on, the fruth, accuracy, completeness, fairness
and reasonableness of the contents of this Presentation. This Presentation may not be all inclusive and may not contain all of the information that you
may consider material. Any liability in respect of the contents of, or any omission from, this Presentation is expressly excluded.

Certain matters discussed in this Presentation may contain statements regarding the Company’s market opportunity and business prospects that are
individually and collectively forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future performance and are subject
tfo known and unknown risks, uncertainties and assumptions that are difficult to predict. These risks and uncertainties include, but are not limited fo, the
performance of the Indian economy and of the economies of various international markets, the performance of the industry in India and world-wide,
competition, the company’s ability to successfully implement its strategy, the Company’s future levels of growth and expansion, fechnological
implementation, changes and advancements, changes in revenue, income or cash flows, the Company’'s market preferences and its exposure to
market risks, as well as other risks. The Company’s actual results, levels of activity, performance or achievements could differ materially and adversely
from results expressed in or implied by this Presentation. The Company assumes no obligation to update any forward-looking information contained in
this Presentation. Any forward-looking statements and projections made by third parties included in this Presentation are not adopted by the
Company and the Company is notf responsible for such third party statements and projections.
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Standalone Profitability Highlights (as per IND-AS)

ASHOKA

8,768 6,837 13,074

342 366 380
9,110 7,203 26.5% 13,454 -32.3%
7,673 6,025 11,259
1,437 1,178 21.9% 2,195 -34.5%
15.8% 16.4% 16.3%

214 171 367

266 136 260

957 871 1,568

- - 73

957 871 1,496

310 232 516

647 639 1.2% 980 -34.0%
71% 8.9% 7.3%

-1.0 -0.7 -0.9

646 638 979




Consolidated Profitability Highlights (as per IND-AS)

ASHOKA

11,681 9,619 15,968
187 207 272
11,868 9,826 20.8% 16,240 -26.9%
8,133 6,559 12,040
3,735 3,267 14.3% 4,201 -11.1%
31.5% 33.3% 25.9%
2,816 2,480 2,692
756 602 704
163 185 804
35 68 -52
0 0 204
198 253 548
430 328 668
-232 75 -120
-2.0% -0.8% 0.7%
-1 A -2
233 76 -122




Debt Profile as of June 2019

Consolidated Debt (Rs. Mn)

B Project Debt M Standalone Debt

Mar'19

Consolidated Debt beak-up (Rs. Mn)

Standalone debt
Project debt

Total

Jun'19

5,810
50,529

56,339

Standalone Debt beak-up (Rs. Mn)
- Equipment loan

- Working capital

- NCDs

Total

2,372
1,938
1,500
5,810
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EPC BUSINESS HIGHLIGHTS



EPC order backlog, 2.1x FY19 Revenue

Order backlog of Rs 81.6 bn as on 30" June, 2019

Roads
BOT

EPC

Segment

HAM: Khrar - Ludhiana, Punjab

HAM: Anandpuram

HAM: Vadodara Kim, Gujarat

HAM: Tumkur - Shivamoga |, Karnataka
HAM: Tumkur - Shivamoga I, Karnataka
HAM: Belgaum - Khanapur, Karnataka

HAM: Khairatunda - Barwa Adda, Jharkhand
Others

NH-32, Rajgunj

Islampur Bypass, West Bengal
Jalgaon Bhadgaon

Bhadgaon Chalisgaon

JNPT NH-48

TOT EPC

Others

* LoA received for HAM Tumkur 8 Shivamoga IV

4,398
4,989
7,297
5815
7,843
5,491
5,415
448

2,960
1,389
1,439
682
335
8,092
5,764

" Rs.Mn

62,357
41,696

20,661

Segment
Others
Power T&D
Maharashtra
Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Jharkhand
Railways
Jharkhand
Madhya Pradesh
Punjab
CGD

Sub-Total
HAM: Tumkur - Shivamoga IV, Karnataka *

Total

ASHOKAN

95
3,974
1,951
221
2,040

6,880
135
3,935

~ Rs.Mn
19,326
8,280

10,950

96

81,683
8,696
90,378




Order Book- Break-up (As on June 30, 2019)

95,373

83,940

81,683*

Dec'18 Mar'19

* Excludes LoA received for HAM Tumkur O Shivamoga IV

ASHOKA

0.1%

B Road BOT ®Road EPC M Power T&D EPC ® Railways

CGD
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EPC business financial performance

ASHOKA

Figures in Rs Mn

L =
Revenue® EBITDA and EBITDA Margin
14% 17% 15% 15% 16%
39,363
6,309
20.852 25,461
20,245 E 3,383 3,146 3,912
FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 Q1FY20 FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 QIFY20
PAT and PAT Margin Order Book
8% 5% ! 8% 9% ! 7%
' ' 83,940 81,683*
2,862 70,047 58,487
2,370 !
1,761 41,680
1,189
FY17 FY18 FY19 QI1FY20 Mar'16 Mar'17 Mar'18 Mar'19 Jun'19

# Includes other income and RMC income

* Excludes LoA received for HAM Tumkur 8 Shivamoga IV
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DEVELOPMENT BUSINESS



Gross toll collection ASHOKA

229.9 3.0% 234.6 0.9% |

. 8925 3% 8838 o 23% |
””””” w71 43% 778 20%
””””” vos1 . 17% 2068 -41%
5164 C a1.0% 4897 f 1% §
””””” 796 -45% 1839 68%
21453 21806 - 6% 21766 4%
93.7 -10.7% 74.6 12.0%
””””” 747 24% 787  28%
””””” s1 . 30% 58  113%
”””””” 60  329% 53 504%
- 2325 . 19% F 2124 o 73%
””””” N70 -
25300 o 62% [ 2,389.0 T 07% |

Notes:

1. # - Pandarpur Bypass & 3 Foot Over Bridges in Mumbai and Short-Term Toll Collection Contract
2. Katni project : Toll collection under High Court order for extension of period on account of claims, not recognized as Revenue
3. *lIncludes Hebbalu, Hattargi, Laxmipuram and Bellupada




Toll collection: ACL projects ASHOKA

O = Figures in Rs Mn

2017-18 2019-20




ASHOKA

Toll collection: ACL projects




Toll collection: ABL owned projects

ASHOKA

Figures in Rs Mn

Period 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 % rise 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 % rise
April-June 64.4 937 83.6 -10.7% 55.4 58.1 59.9 3.0%
July-Sept 64.3 70.9 - - 43.6 48.4 - -
Oct-Dec 80.6 77.6 - - 53.1 54.5 - -
Jan-Mar 69 74.6 - - 56.8 53.8 - -
278.3 316.8 83.6 - 208.9 214.8 59.9 -

Period 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 % rise
April-June 754 747 76.5 2.4%
July-Sept 70.5 71.3 - -
Oct-Dec 77.3 73.6 - -
Jan-Mar 79.5 787 - -
302.7 298.3 76.5 -




Standalone Profitability Highlights (as per IND-AS) ASHOKA

I
38,206 24,483
1,157 978
39,363 25,461 54.6%
33,055 21,548
6,309 3,912 61.3%
16.0% 15.4%
907 485
763 532
4,639 2,894
470 0
4,169 2,894
1,307 524
2,862 2,370 20.7%
7.3% 9.3%
4 -4
2,857 2,366




Standalone Balance Sheet (as per IND-AS) ASHQKA

29,665




Consolidated Profitability Highlights (as per IND-AS) ASHOKA

=
50,072 36,546 . .
& IND-AS accounting treatment for CCDs in
35,358 24,635 .
! ! Ashoka Concession
14,714 11,911
A CCDsissued to SBI Macquarie treated as Financial
29.4% 32.6% L . - .
Liability & Recorded as Fair Value in Financial
1 0,2] 3 9,938 Sfofemenf
2,582 2914 A Current Liabilities — Obligation Towards investor in
-10 592 subsidiary of Rs. 14,816 mn created and reduced
601 ; from Retained Earningsin FY19
1,306 -349 A FY18 & FY19 — P&L statement charged Rs. 1,744 mn
1709 837 and Rs. 1,224 mn respectively
-403 -1,187
Significant Accounting Treatment
2,856 2,818
2,226 2,190
1,224 1,744




Consolidated Balance Sheet (as per IND-AS) ASHQKA




Company :

NASHOKA

Ashoka Buildcon Limited

Ashoka Buildcon Lid.
Mr. Paresh Mehta

CIN : L45200MH1993PLC0O71970
S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Nashik - 422 011
Tel. No. 0253 - 3011705

Investor Relations Advisors :

.,_’/{ STELLAR

INVESTOR RELATIONS

Stellar IR Advisors Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Gaurang Vasani / Ms. Hina Agarwal

CIN : U74900MH2014PTC259212
B-707, Kanakia Wall Street, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093
Tel. No. 022 6239 8019
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